© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
IPC920
Fanless Industrial System with LGA1700 Socket 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® Processor,
Intel® H610E/R680E, and Front-access I/O
Features
● Fanless embedded system
● Optional 5G network (R680E)
● Intelligent power management Ignition, USB power on/off

Certifications CE (EN 61000-6-4/EN 61000-6-2), FCC
* Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list and the system operating temperature list.
Ordering Information
System
IPC920-H Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E, w/o axiomtek logo
IPC920-H-E Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E and 1 PCIe x16 slot, w/o axiomtek logo
IPC920-R Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, w/o axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-E Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, and 1 PCIe x16 slot, w/o axiomtek logo
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Dimensions
IPC920 with 1 PCIe x16 slot
Updated Aug. 29, 2023.